600 V CAT IV input protection
TDR2050 is the first TDR in this class to include a built-
in 600 V input protection filter. The ability to connect to
potentially live circuits means a more flexible instrument
suited for a wider range of applications.
Trace Storage
100 internal trace memories provide for the storage and
recall of test results. The traces can be recalled to the display

ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
TDR2050 UK Power TDR	 1005-021
TDR2050 EU Power TDR	 1005-022
TDR2050 US Power TDR	 1005-023
TDR2050 INT Power TDR	 1005-024
TDR2010 UK Dual Channel Comms	 1007-077
TDR2010 EU Dual Channel Comms	 1007-079
TDR2010 US Dual Channel Comms 	 1007-078
TDR2010 INT Dual Channel Comms	 1007-080
TDR2000/3 UK Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-061
TDR2000/3 US Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-062
TDR2000/3 EU Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-063
TDR2000/3 INT Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-064
CLF535G Dual channel US	 1007-069
TDR2000/3P UK Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-065
TDR2000/3P US Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-066
TDR2000/3P EU Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-067
TDR2000/3P INT Time Domain Reflectometer	 1007-068
Description	 Order Code
Included accessories
TDR2000/3P and TDR2050 Lead sets
Retractable sheath fused test lead (2 pairs)	 1006-511
Download kit	 1003-353
Carry case	 1003-217
AC-DC charger	 1003-352
User guide CD
Optional accessories
Miniature clip test lead set (1 pair)	 6231-652
Split conductor fused test lead set (1 pair)	 1002-015
Replacement battery	 1002-552
Terminal adaptor kit	 1003-218
AC power lead - UK	 25970-028
AC power lead - EU	 1009-622
AC power lead - US	 25970-002
Red and black probes and clips - for use with
all Megger TDR Fused Test Leads.	 1002-491
Retractable sheath fused test lead (1 pair)	 1006-511
TDR2000/3, TDR2010 and TDR2050
Advanced Dual Channel TDR
Diensten van EURO-INDEX